copla

leg, lering 09 bevegelse

C10001

I 7 [
]
.|ii|l|tilt|

=
-

VA

FSC

www/fsc.org
FSC* C105341

02-03-2022 / Rev.: A



C10001

3037 ——— - 1§ u

2000 ———— L |
. 1

I 1T

11030

11818

MAX

o

15h 92 m? 11,03 x 11,8 x 3,1 m ~1191 kg ~0,8 m? 280 x 105 x 33 cm

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



C10001

05-502 05-630
05-622

%

//
N

X

i i
=

D10310 Parts List - Fittings
- PART NO DESCRIP.
LE20362 7 LE13100 Shackle
: 8 LE16023 M12x80mm
Parts List 3 |LE16035 M10x90mm
QTY PART NO Comments 4 LE16037 M10x110, Eyebolt
1 05-502 See fittings on drawing 4 LE16054 M10 cap nut
1 05-505 See fittings on drawing 4 LE16093 M10x130mm
1 05-622 See fittings on drawing 8 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
1 05-628 See fittings on drawing 4 LE16104 M10x1,25mm nut
1 05-630 4 LE16153 M10 - @29mm
2 D10264 12 |LE16156 M10-@20
2 D10308 8 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
1 D10310 8 LE16192 5x80mm
2 D10312 4 LE16322 @8x80 Dh
1 D10313 11 |LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE20362 12 |LE16556 @42/38mm
2 TV00026




C10001

9367

1
I ! A
A-A (1:100)

Te] o o o AN N (] Te)

(o] o ™ o [(e] o O [e)) o

» © < [ee] < N O [{e] ~

~ o ()] N ™ <r n w © »
5243 |
2828
2372
1615
929
381 / .

043Q<;\; 25
6 £
. 22
4 %

1590 \ S
2234 °
2848 — | o
3448+ o
3609
4089
5235

6575



1L

C10001

B-B (1/25)

718

-/\L/EE16192

318
(
O

=y

C(1/5)

-

LE16093

LE16153

|
<

T
—1]

2750

LE16556

LE16104
LE16156

D(1/5)

LE13100

LE16054

LE16037

LE16156

\/\/\ \
LE16156




750
A
A Iy :

C10001

E-E (1/60)

1974

1424

974

424

e

LE16023

|
™
LE16556
LE16098
LE16167




K(1/5)

H-H (1/50)

J(1/5)

3078




